
Carl Plettenber Pokal 2011  - 
WK: 1998 und alter

 16.07.2011

Name Vorname Jg. Verein 1.Spr.A 1.Spr.B 2.Spr.A 2.Spr.B N.A. SPRUNG Bar. A Bar. B N.A. BARREN Bal. A Bal. B N.A. BALKEN Bod. A Bod. B. N.A. BODEN GESAMT RANG

Weidner Maike 1980 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 4,50 8,50 4,50 9,10 13,60 3,20 9,30 12,50 3,40 8,95 12,35 3,30 8,80 12,10 50,55 1

Alp Melis 1997 TUS Brauweiler 3,90 9,30 4,10 8,20 13,20 3,20 9,90 13,10 3,50 8,80 12,30 3,40 8,20 11,60 50,20 2

Rother Jana-Lisa 1998 TUS Brauweiler 4,10 8,70 3,90 9,25 13,15 3,20 9,90 13,10 3,20 7,75 10,95 3,50 8,10 11,60 48,80 3

Noll Andrea 1990 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 4,10 8,60 4,10 8,85 12,95 3,20 9,40 12,60 3,20 8,15 11,35 3,30 7,70 11,00 47,90 4

Da Silva Alicia 1992 Kölner Turnerbund 4,50 8,15 4,50 8,70 13,20 3,20 9,20 12,40 2,70 7,85 10,55 3,50 8,10 11,60 47,75 5

Klein Anne 1995 TSV Porz 3,90 8,60 4,50 8,10 12,60 2,70 8,90 11,60 3,20 8,90 12,10 3,40 7,90 11,30 47,60 6

Schubert Jessy 1994 TV Refrath 4,70 8,15 4,70 8,75 13,45 3,30 9,10 12,40 3,30 8,00 11,30 3,00 7,45 10,45 47,60 6

Krings Henriette 1997 TV Rodenkirchen 3,90 8,35 3,90 8,85 12,75 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,20 8,60 11,80 3,20 7,85 11,05 47,30 8

Brillen Friederike 1992 TV Refrath 4,10 8,85 4,10 9,25 13,35 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,20 8,00 11,20 3,40 7,65 11,05 47,10 9

Klein Isabel 1996 TSV Porz 3,90 9,15 4,50 7,80 13,05 3,30 7,50 10,80 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,30 7,90 11,20 46,75 10

Manstein Mia 1998 Kölner Turnerbund 3,90 8,15 3,90 8,15 12,05 3,20 9,20 12,40 3,20 8,10 11,30 3,30 7,35 10,65 46,40 11

Blum Michelle 1995 TSV Porz 3,90 8,25 4,50 7,55 12,15 2,70 8,50 11,20 3,20 8,35 11,55 3,30 8,10 11,40 46,30 12

Middel Luise 1997 TV Kierdorf 3,90 8,45 4,50 7,85 12,35 3,20 8,60 11,80 3,20 6,90 10,10 3,20 8,40 11,60 45,85 13

Panek Romy 1996 Kölner Turnerbund 3,90 8,85 3,90 8,30 12,75 2,70 8,10 10,80 2,90 8,35 11,25 3,50 7,55 11,05 45,85 13

Greis Julia 1998 TUS Brauweiler 3,90 8,50 3,90 8,85 12,75 3,20 8,70 11,90 3,20 7,55 10,75 3,20 7,20 10,40 45,80 15

Ott Lena 1991 TV Refrath 4,70 7,95 4,70 7,80 12,65 3,50 8,00 11,50 3,40 7,55 10,95 3,50 7,05 10,55 45,65 16

Raatz Judith 1994 MTV Köln 3,90 7,75 3,90 8,30 12,20 3,20 7,45 10,65 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,20 7,85 11,05 45,60 17

Schenker Susanne 1993 TV Refrath 4,10 7,95 4,10 8,20 12,30 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,70 6,85 10,55 3,80 7,40 11,20 45,55 18

Knols Wera 1983 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 4,10 8,15 4,10 8,55 12,65 3,20 9,00 12,20 3,20 6,05 9,25 3,60 7,85 11,45 45,55 18

Vogel Jasmin 1992 MTV Köln 3,90 8,50 3,90 8,05 12,40 3,00 9,00 12,00 2,70 7,40 10,10 3,20 7,75 10,95 45,45 20

Eckey Hannah 1995 TV Refrath 4,50 8,25 4,50 8,20 12,75 3,20 6,90 10,10 3,40 8,05 11,45 3,20 7,70 10,90 45,20 21

Baumann Paula 1998 Kölner Turnerbund 3,90 7,45 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,20 9,00 12,20 2,70 7,60 10,30 3,40 7,05 10,45 45,05 22

Rougemont Maxine 1997 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 3,90 8,20 3,90 8,60 12,50 2,70 7,60 10,30 2,70 7,95 10,65 3,30 8,10 11,40 44,85 23

Münster Caroline 1998 TUS Brauweiler 3,90 8,20 3,90 7,85 12,10 3,20 6,70 9,90 2,70 8,45 11,15 3,40 8,25 11,65 44,80 24

Schlax Antonia 1997 TV Rodenkirchen 3,90 8,55 3,90 8,70 12,60 3,20 7,70 10,90 2,70 7,05 9,75 3,20 8,00 11,20 44,45 25

Gesell Ronja 1996 TSV Porz 4,10 8,30 4,10 8,50 12,60 2,70 7,10 9,80 3,20 8,05 11,25 3,30 7,50 10,80 44,45 25

Böttcher Anette 1984 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 4,10 8,50 4,10 8,75 12,85 2,70 7,60 10,30 2,70 7,45 10,15 3,40 7,60 11,00 44,30 27

Lork Carmen 1998 TV Kierdorf 3,90 7,50 3,90 8,05 11,95 2,70 6,90 9,60 3,40 7,70 11,10 3,30 7,80 11,10 43,75 28

Hillmann Marlen 1985 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 4,50 7,85 4,50 7,90 12,40 2,70 8,40 11,10 2,80 6,75 9,55 3,30 7,10 10,40 43,45 29

Lork Sarah 1998 TV Kierdorf 3,90 7,60 3,90 7,70 11,60 2,70 7,50 10,20 3,40 6,95 10,35 3,30 7,50 10,80 42,95 30

Klar Juliane 1997 TV Rodenkirchen 3,90 0,00 3,90 7,50 11,40 2,70 7,80 10,50 1,80 8,05 9,85 3,20 7,35 10,55 42,30 31

Meier Meret 1996 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 3,90 7,40 3,90 7,20 11,30 2,70 6,30 9,00 2,70 7,10 9,80 3,30 7,90 11,20 41,30 32

Commer Lena 1998 TV Rodenkirchen 3,90 7,30 3,90 6,35 11,20 3,20 5,90 9,10 2,70 7,00 9,70 3,20 7,50 10,70 40,70 33

Eichel Andrea 1986 TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 1,40 8,50 1,40 8,00 9,90 2,50 6,90 9,40 2,90 7,70 10,60 2,30 7,60 9,90 39,80 34

Altrogge Sabrina 1996 TUS Wesseling 3,90 6,05 3,90 6,30 10,20 2,60 6,70 1,00 8,30 2,00 6,70 8,70 3,20 7,00 10,20 37,40 35

Heinrich Sarah 1989 MTV Köln 3,90 6,70 3,90 6,90 10,80 2,70 4,70 7,40 2,70 5,80 8,50 3,20 7,45 10,65 37,35 36

Förstel Miriam 1994 MTV Köln 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,20 7,35 10,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,25 37

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V.
TV Rodenkirchen



Carl Plettenber Pokal 2011  - 
WK: 2001 und jünger

 16.07.2011

Name Vorname Jg. Verein 1.Spr.A 1.Spr.B 2.Spr.A 2.Spr.B N.A. SPRUNG Bar. A Bar. B N.A. BARREN Bal. A Bal. B N.A. BALKEN Bod. A Bod. B. N.A. BODEN GESAMT RANG

Shirivani Zadeh Sarah 2001 TSV Porz 4,40 8,60 4,40 8,60 13,00 3,10 9,00 12,10 3,10 9,35 12,45 3,10 8,80 11,90 49,45 1

Preuß-Neudorf Felicia 2001 Tv Rodenkirchen I 4,40 7,10 4,40 7,90 12,30 3,10 8,55 11,65 2,90 9,05 11,95 3,10 8,60 11,70 47,60 2

Gruber Jasmin 2001 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 7,80 4,40 8,50 12,90 3,10 8,75 0,30 11,55 3,10 7,55 10,65 3,10 8,85 11,95 47,05 3

Heim Amelie 2001 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 8,60 4,40 8,00 13,00 3,10 8,20 0,30 11,00 3,10 7,70 10,80 3,10 8,65 11,75 46,55 4

Middeldorf Pia 2002 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 6,90 4,40 7,60 12,00 3,10 8,80 0,30 11,60 3,10 8,10 11,20 3,10 8,20 11,30 46,10 5

Winkel Elena 2002 Tv Rodenkirchen I 4,40 6,60 4,40 7,00 11,40 3,10 9,00 0,30 11,80 3,00 7,95 10,95 3,00 8,80 11,80 45,95 6

Frey Fenja 2001 TSV Porz 4,40 7,00 4,40 8,00 12,40 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,10 8,35 11,45 3,10 7,75 10,85 45,95 6

Stähler Liv 2002 Tv Rodenkirchen I 0,00 0,00 4,40 6,90 11,30 3,10 8,05 0,30 10,85 3,00 8,80 11,80 3,10 8,55 11,65 45,60 8

Birke Kara 2001 Tv Rodenkirchen I 4,40 6,20 4,40 6,80 11,20 3,10 8,55 0,30 11,35 3,10 7,60 10,70 3,10 9,15 12,25 45,50 9

Engelbertz Sophie 2001 Kölner Turnerbund 4,40 7,90 4,40 8,00 12,40 3,10 8,70 0,30 11,50 2,90 8,10 11,00 2,60 7,85 10,45 45,35 10

Woizenko Anja 2002 TSV Porz 4,40 7,60 4,40 8,30 12,70 3,10 8,60 0,30 11,40 2,10 7,45 9,55 3,10 8,00 11,10 44,75 11

Manstein Olivia 2001 Kölner Turnerbund 1,90 8,30 1,90 7,10 10,20 3,10 8,55 11,65 2,80 8,75 11,55 3,10 7,35 10,45 43,85 12

Pleger Joan 2001 TV Kierdorf 4,40 6,00 4,40 7,20 11,60 3,10 7,70 0,30 10,50 3,10 6,60 9,70 3,10 8,70 11,80 43,60 13

Jendro Mailine 2002 TV Rodenkirchen II 1,90 7,40 1,90 8,40 10,30 3,10 8,30 0,30 11,10 3,00 7,55 10,55 3,10 8,55 11,65 43,60 13

Kunz Sapana 2001 Kölner Turnerbund 1,90 8,20 1,90 7,80 10,10 3,10 8,35 0,30 11,15 2,80 8,70 11,50 2,60 7,55 10,15 42,90 15

Bernsmann Emma 2002 TV Rodenkirchen II 1,90 7,40 1,90 7,70 9,60 3,10 7,50 0,30 10,30 2,50 8,10 10,60 3,10 8,10 11,20 41,70 16

Masia Ana 2002 TV Rodenkirchen II 1,90 8,00 1,90 8,00 9,90 3,10 8,10 0,30 10,90 2,20 6,35 8,55 3,00 7,60 10,60 39,95 17

Schumann Antonia 2001 Kölner Turnerbund 1,90 6,40 1,90 6,60 8,50 3,10 7,50 0,30 10,30 1,90 7,40 9,30 3,10 7,90 11,00 39,10 18

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V.
TV Rodenkirchen



Carl Plettenber Pokal 2011  - 
WK: 2000 und 1999

 16.07.2011

Name Vorname Jg. Verein 1.Spr.A 1.Spr.B 2.Spr.A 2.Spr.B N.A. SPRUNG Bar. A Bar. B N.A. BARREN Bal. A Bal. B N.A. BALKEN Bod. A Bod. B. N.A. BODEN GESAMT RANG

Thiel Luise 2000 TV RodenkirchenIV 4,40 8,80 4,40 8,70 13,20 3,10 9,30 12,40 3,00 8,90 11,90 3,10 9,25 12,35 49,85 1

Döttelbeck Lotta 2000 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 9,50 4,40 9,60 14,00 3,10 9,20 12,30 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,20 8,55 11,75 49,10 2

Hildebrandt Pia 1999 TV RodenkirchenIV 4,40 8,50 5,00 7,20 12,90 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,10 9,30 12,40 3,10 9,25 12,35 49,05 3

Gießler Franziska 2000 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 8,40 4,40 8,90 13,30 3,10 8,50 11,60 3,20 8,80 12,00 3,10 9,05 12,15 49,05 3

Brems Paulina 1999 TV Rodenklirchen  4,40 8,30 4,40 7,60 12,70 3,20 9,50 12,70 3,40 8,30 11,70 2,80 9,15 11,95 49,05 3

Friedrich Pauline 2000 TSV Porz 4,40 8,70 4,40 8,50 13,10 3,10 8,90 12,00 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,10 9,30 12,40 48,75 6

Winkel Joane 1999 TV RodenkirchenIV 4,40 8,00 4,40 8,00 12,40 3,10 8,80 11,90 3,00 8,85 11,85 3,10 8,95 12,05 48,20 7

Schiefer Marlen 1999 Kölner Turnerbund 4,40 8,90 5,00 7,60 13,30 3,10 9,10 12,20 2,90 7,95 10,85 2,60 8,45 11,05 47,40 8

Greis Jessica 2000 TUS Brauweiler 4,40 8,70 4,40 8,50 13,10 3,00 8,90 0,30 11,60 3,10 7,75 10,85 3,10 8,70 11,80 47,35 9

Seehoff Gina 2000 TV RodenkirchenIV 4,40 6,50 4,40 7,70 12,10 3,00 8,60 11,60 3,00 8,55 11,55 3,10 8,30 11,40 46,65 10

Jurr Helen 2000 TV Rodenkirchen III 4,40 7,60 4,40 8,00 12,40 2,90 8,50 0,30 11,10 3,00 7,95 10,95 3,10 8,55 11,65 46,10 11

Besser Jessica 2000 TV Kierdorf 4,40 7,70 4,40 6,30 12,10 3,10 7,70 10,80 3,10 8,25 11,35 3,10 8,00 11,10 45,35 12

Kazimirek Kim 1999 TV Rodenkirchen III 4,40 7,80 5,00 4,80 12,20 2,80 6,80 9,60 3,00 8,90 11,90 3,10 8,20 11,30 45,00 13

Heiling Juana 1999 Kölner Turnerbund 4,40 7,60 4,40 6,70 12,00 2,60 7,30 9,90 2,90 8,20 11,10 3,20 8,35 11,55 44,55 14

Amrhein Finja 2000 TUS Köln-Ehrenfeld 4,40 7,00 4,40 7,30 11,70 3,10 7,80 10,90 3,10 7,65 10,75 2,60 8,35 10,95 44,30 15

Özer Revan 1999 TV Rodenkirchen III 4,40 7,20 4,40 6,80 11,60 2,90 7,60 0,30 10,20 2,90 7,85 10,75 3,10 8,45 11,55 44,10 16

Kurth Paula 2000 Kölner Turnerbund 4,40 6,70 4,40 7,70 12,10 2,90 8,65 1,30 10,25 2,80 8,30 11,10 2,60 7,65 10,25 43,70 17

Holland Kathy 1999 Kölner Turnerbund 4,40 6,20 4,40 6,60 11,00 3,10 7,60 10,70 2,80 9,00 11,80 2,60 7,60 10,20 43,70 17

Ahrens Johanna 2000 TUS Köln-Ehrenfeld 4,40 7,60 4,40 7,80 12,20 2,90 7,60 0,30 10,20 3,10 6,30 9,40 3,10 8,50 11,60 43,40 19

Cao Thi Tram Anh 1999 TUS Köln-Ehrenfeld 4,40 7,30 4,40 7,10 11,70 3,10 7,00 10,10 3,10 7,55 10,65 2,60 7,65 10,25 42,70 20

Breuer Melanie 2000 TV Kierdorf 1,90 8,30 1,90 8,80 10,70 3,10 8,10 11,20 2,90 6,35 9,25 3,10 8,40 11,50 42,65 21

Özer Seyda 1999 TV Rodenkirchen III 4,40 6,50 4,40 4,00 10,90 3,00 7,70 10,70 2,40 7,00 9,40 3,10 8,00 11,10 42,10 22

Döpke Lisanne 2000 TUS Köln-Ehrenfeld 4,40 6,60 4,40 6,40 11,00 2,90 8,45 0,30 11,05 3,10 5,65 8,75 2,10 7,70 9,80 40,60 23

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V.
TV Rodenkirchen



Rodenkirchen Carl Plettenberg Pokal 2011
WK: I

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V.

Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Gesam t Rang

TV Rodenkirchen 1898 e.V.  (1) 35,00 34,80 34,70 35,75 140,25 1

5 Preuß-Neudorf Felicia 2001 12,30 11,65 11,95 11,70 47,60
6 Birke Kara 2001 11,20 11,35 10,70 12,25 45,50
7 Winkel Elena 2002 11,40 11,80 10,95 11,80 45,95
8 Stähler Liv 2002 11,30 10,85 11,80 11,65 45,60

TUS Brauweiler 37,90 34,15 32,65 35,00 139,70 2

2 Heim Amelie 2001 13,00 11,00 10,80 11,75 46,55
3 Middeldorf Pia 2002 12,00 11,60 11,20 11,30 46,10
4 Gruber Jasmin 2001 12,90 11,55 10,65 11,95 47,05

Kölner Turnerbund 32,70 34,30 34,05 31,90 132,95 3

9 Manstein Olivia 2001 10,20 11,65 11,55 10,45 43,85
10 Engelbertz Sophie 2001 12,40 11,50 11,00 10,45 45,35
11 Kunz Sapana 2001 10,10 11,15 11,50 10,15 42,90
12 Schumann Antonia 2001 8,50 10,30 9,30 11,00 39,10

TV Rodenkirchen 1898 e.V.  (2) 29,80 32,30 29,70 33,45 125,25 4

14 Bernsmann Emma 2002 9,60 10,30 10,60 11,20 41,70
15 Masia Ana 2002 9,90 10,90 8,55 10,60 39,95
16 Jendro Mailine 2002 10,30 11,10 10,55 11,65 43,60



Rodenkirchen Carl Plettenberg Pokal 2011
WK: II

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V.

Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Gesam t Rang

TV Rodenkirchen 1898 e.V. (4) 38,50 35,90 36,15 36,75 147,30 1
9 Winkel Joane 1999 12,40 11,90 11,85 12,05 48,20
10 Hillebrandt Pia 1999 12,90 11,40 12,40 12,35 49,05
11 Seehoff Gina 2000 12,10 11,60 11,55 11,40 46,65
12 Thiel Luise 2000 13,20 12,40 11,90 12,35 49,85

TUS Brauweiler 40,40 35,50 33,90 35,70 145,50 2
1 Döttelbeck Lotte 2000 14,00 12,30 11,05 11,75 49,10
2 Gießler Franziska 2000 13,30 11,60 12,00 12,15 49,05
4 Greis Jessica 2000 13,10 11,60 10,85 11,80 47,35

Kölner Turnerbund 37,40 33,15 34,00 32,85 137,40 3
17 Kurth Paula 2000 12,10 10,25 11,10 10,25 43,70
18 Schiefer Marlen 1999 13,30 12,20 10,85 11,05 47,40
19 Heiling Juana 1999 12,00 9,90 11,10 11,55 44,55
20 Holland Kathy 1999 11,00 10,70 11,80 10,20 43,70

TV Rodenkirchen 1898 e.V. (3) 36,20 32,00 33,60 34,50 136,30 4
5 Kazimirek Kim 1999 12,20 9,60 11,90 11,30 45,00
6 Özer Revan 1999 11,60 10,20 10,75 11,55 44,10
7 Özer Sedyda 1999 10,90 10,70 9,40 11,10 42,10
8 Jurr Helen 2000 12,40 11,10 10,95 11,65 46,10

TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 35,60 32,15 30,80 32,80 131,35 5
13 Amrhein Finja 2000 11,70 10,90 10,75 10,95 44,30
14 Ahrens Johanna 2000 12,20 10,20 9,40 11,60 43,40
15 Döpke Lisanne 2000 11,00 11,05 8,75 9,80 40,60
16 Cao Thi Tram Anh 1999 11,70 10,10 10,65 10,25 42,70



Rodenkirchen Carl Plettenberg Pokal 2011
WK: III

Turnverband Köln 1876 e.V .

Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Gesam t Rang

TUS Brauweiler 39,10 38,10 34,40 34,85 146,45 1

1 Alp Melis 1997 13,20 13,10 12,30 11,60 50,20
2 Rother Jana-Lisa 1998 13,15 13,10 10,95 11,60 48,80
3 Greis Julia 1998 12,75 11,90 10,75 10,40 45,80
4 Münster Caroline 1998 12,10 9,90 11,15 11,65 44,80

TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 1 39,40 37,30 33,85 34,55 145,10 2

25 Weidner Maike 1980 13,60 12,50 12,35 12,10 50,55
26 Knols Wera 1983 12,65 12,20 9,25 11,45 45,55
27 Böttcher Anette 1984 12,85 10,30 10,15 11,00 44,30
28 Noll Andrea 1990 12,95 12,60 11,35 11,00 47,90

Kölner Turnerbund 38,05 37,00 33,10 33,30 141,45 3

21 Da Silva Alicia 1992 13,20 12,40 10,55 11,60 47,75
22 Panek Romy 1996 12,75 10,80 11,25 11,05 45,85
23 Baumann Paula 1998 12,10 12,20 10,30 10,45 45,05
24 Manstein Mia 1998 12,05 12,40 11,30 10,65 46,40

TSV Porz 38,25 33,60 35,35 33,90 141,10 4

33 Gesell Ronja 1996 12,60 9,80 11,25 10,80 44,45
34 Kleine Anne 1995 12,60 11,60 12,10 11,30 47,60
35 Klein Isabel 1996 13,05 10,80 11,70 11,20 46,75
36 Blum Michelle 1995 12,15 11,20 11,55 11,40 46,30

TV Refrath 38,85 35,40 33,70 32,65 140,60 5

17 Ott Lena 1991 12,65 11,50 10,95 10,55 45,65
18 Schenker Susanne 1993 12,30 11,50 10,55 11,20 45,55
19 Schubert Jessy 1994 13,45 12,40 11,30 10,45 47,60
20 Eckey Hannah 1995 12,75 10,10 11,45 10,90 45,20

MTV Köln 35,40 34,35 32,35 32,65 134,75 6

9 Heinrich Sarah 1989 10,80 7,40 8,50 10,65 37,35
10 Raatz Judith 1994 12,20 10,65 11,70 11,05 45,60
11 Förstel Miriam 1994 0,00 11,70 10,55 0,00 22,25
12 Vogel Jasmin 1992 12,40 12,00 10,10 10,95 45,45

TV Rodenkirchen 1898 e.V. 36,75 33,10 31,40 32,95 134,20 7

13 Commer Lena 1998 11,20 9,10 9,70 10,70 40,70
14 Klar Juliane 1997 11,40 10,50 9,85 10,55 42,30
15 Krings Henriette 1997 12,75 11,70 11,80 11,05 47,30
16 Schlax Antonia 1997 12,60 10,90 9,75 11,20 44,45

TV Kierdorf 1962 e.V. 35,90 31,60 31,55 33,50 132,55 8

5 Middel Luise 1997 12,35 11,80 10,10 11,60 45,85
6 Edenhofer Fiona 1996 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
7 Lork Carmen 1998 11,95 9,60 11,10 11,10 43,75
8 Lork Sarah 1998 11,60 10,20 10,35 10,80 42,95

TUS Köln Ehrenfeld 2 36,20 30,80 31,05 33,00 131,05 9

29 Hillmann Marlen 1985 12,40 11,10 9,55 10,40 43,45
30 Eichel Andrea 1986 9,90 9,40 10,60 9,90 39,80
31 Meier Meret 1996 11,30 9,00 9,80 11,20 41,30
32 Rougemont Maxine 1997 12,50 10,30 10,65 11,40 44,85


